
GP-41A/03/05

ODR177

VR-101

VR-16

ODR63

VR-91

VR-122

ODR63

560

55
5

56
5

545

540

535

570

575

545

560

57
5

7

8

49

181

31 2

407

2

426

610

542

46

56

68

3 460

5

4

458

95

79

585

82

97

376

96

48

33

501

136

31

575

405

479

57

444

413

60

84

61

422
375

408
516

581

62

94

47

6

152

504

511

425

9

53

58

70

497

580

500

72

576

579

7169

599

436

424

70

75

23

86

562

476

52

431

12

577
85

572

32

176

130
132

1

404

66

83

61

524

406

56

571

361

451

434

60
578

509

467

445

463

481

162

438

147

59

423

506

559

54

94

570

461

574

85

490

11

435

34

90

593

584

594

115
410

474

73

55

583

52

455

493

519

508

492

51
158

86

437

8958
552

88

471

39

171

45210

432
74

386

536

77

81

59

76

54

489

75

82

433

87

148

84

91

505

131

13

573

477

57

77

440

446
443

595

38

50

441

486

428

462466

498

125
74

560

472

596

99

468

98

403

93

37

53

608

582

53

484

48580

35

129

45

499

55

457

79

465

409

513
366

87

563

38

166

609

512

145

2015 491

454

395

144

447

488

448

56

72

469

71

83

80

473

368

19

503

360

88

178
73

478
40

378

522

63

495

381

75

380

502

73

388

66

520

68

494

383

514

569

382

598

604

531

470

363

169

387

127

606

597

126

362

605

100

57

396

128

119

419

453

385

101

418

134
532

98

384

103

393

529

535528
55

105

420

523

544

530

515

76

551

399

41

77
172

429

76

421

54
510

173

167

112
377

546
554

113

6964

507

364

43

527

92

526

496

186187

430

44

439

37

42

21

561

35

41

124
154

483

43

146

78

36

39

600

67

65

482

540

365

534

564

533

17

161

155

71

449

60

74

140

70

603

557

96

565

40

22

135

414

601

548

541

389

417

91

416

157

104

367

79

415

602

69

607

379

80

567

392

151

391

390

179

97549

78

42

110

175

566

123

99

142

174

143

92

547

442

102

400
108

168545

150

107

558

62

402
101

116
118

141

117
106

568

550

122

100

111
109

93
138

543 401

149

398

475

397427

156

412

137

63
64

139

65

518

95

537
480

487464

394

592

61

539

153

114

170

517

521

Dhoksal

Deogaon Khawate

Mahora
Kehalwadgaon

Warud

Ambhora Mahora

Ganeshpur

Palaskheda

Waghoda Tanda

Arda Tolaji

Wadhegaon (pandhurna)

Palaskheda

Kailasnagar

Naigaon Bamni

Pokhari Takle

Pandurna

Naigaon P. Sevli

Waghoda Tanda

Vaidhywadgaon

Waghoda

Waghoda Tanda

Malsawangi

76°23'0"E

76°23'0"E

76°22'30"E

76°22'30"E

76°22'0"E

76°22'0"E

76°21'30"E

76°21'30"E

76°21'0"E

76°21'0"E

76°20'30"E

76°20'30"E

76°20'0"E

76°20'0"E

76°19'30"E

76°19'30"E

19
°4

9'0
"N

19
°4

9'0
"N

19
°4

8'3
0"

N

19
°4

8'3
0"

N

19
°4

8'0
"N

19
°4

8'0
"N

19
°4

7'3
0"

N

19
°4

7'3
0"

N

19
°4

7'0
"N

19
°4

7'0
"N

19
°4

6'3
0"

N

19
°4

6'3
0"

N

19
°4

6'0
"N

19
°4

6'0
"N

19
°4

5'3
0"

N

19
°4

5'3
0"

N

19
°4

5'0
"N

19
°4

5'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:13,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E7D5d3eAISLUS CODE-
     1026.24Area in Ha-

Dist-Jalna,Taluka-Mantha  (GP-41A/03/05)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


